
LOT 21 BLAINE ESTATES PHASE 3.

WD 1352-2660, LE 1407-1932,

EVATTE NANCY E
388 SW JANUARY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

22-4S-16-03090-321

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

22416.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/04/2025 JS 1.00 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
3

217,403
9,900
22,500

249,803
108,115
141,688

HX HB SX 101,411
40,277

249,803
0

254,979

1407/1932 2/10/2020 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NANCY E EVATTE (ENH L

SUSAN MICHELLE EVAT

1352/2660 1/29/2018 WD Q V 03 18,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL CRAPPS & L JAM

NANCY E EVATTE
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36333 M H 675 02/15/2018

2019HX Base Yr

388 SW JANUARY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,390 115.2000 108.29 258,813 2017 2017 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 207,397

FOP 56 35 20 1,819

FSP 224 40 90 8,187

2,560 2,390 217,403

BAS= W32 FOP= N14 W4 S14 E4$ W4 FSP= N14 W16 S14 E16 $ W40
S30 E76 N30$.

BAS

324

40

30

76

30

FOP14

4

14

4

FSP 14

16

14

16

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,200

2 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 400

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2025 2024 100 500

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2025 2024 100 500

9,900

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


